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VESTAS WIND SYSTEMS A/S

ISIN: DKO0061539921
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2024/06/26 16:26:30

Price
175.70 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.14% (0.25)

DK0061539921
VWS

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Construction
Stock
23,714 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

175.65 DKK (340)
175.70 DKK (335)
176.75 DKK
179.95 DKK
175.00 DKK
175.45 DKK
177.346833 DKK
850,215
150,787,236.95
4173
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594607,257594221,257595204,171505865,201477871,13004971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061539921&ID_NOTATION=1929337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aa2e7a52550a04daaef7e764fe1442d2ba43b8bbe10753e61130ab0730b9d6d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39e02efc083e5139b&time=1719499330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d484e40e2f35a8aa8855f30abec77381e3f49457309ed4540645db1e34b55e0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19a842d5507bcdf72&time=1719499330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adfa813100c78d3c7856ab606864fc29cec8974bda955cfcd2f532948bbcaeae&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b079e924f42469bf&time=1719499330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=845acf3e4be0387e8fb9bea7756fa13e56e6ccbb5ff467d2d4829ce2dc2ac1c7&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d7f20d581d650440&time=1719499330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc2888ef8fae48abb39e6c884a25e6177d60d6a9ac4e68c1ee37c50377e336f9&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=278dc3ba549e6697b&time=1719499330&tool=RSC

VESTAS WIND SYSTEMS A/S

Details

2024/06/26 16:26:30

Price
175.70 DKK

Difference

(] 0.14% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061539921
Symbol VWS
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,714 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 175.65 DKK (340)
Ask (Ask size) 175.70 DKK (335)
Open 176.75 DKK
High 179.95 DKK
Low 175.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 175.45 DKK
VWAP 177.346833 DKK
Volume (pcs) 850,215
Trading volume 150,787,236.95
Number of trades 4,173
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.71%  -2.56% -24.99%
Perf (abs.) -25.55 -4.61 -58.45
Beta 0.42 0.46 0.99
Volatility 29.38 35.27 46.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 177.55 DKK (1,851,473
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 188.13 DKK (2,029,125
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 187.98 DKK (1,939,667
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 178.88 DKK (2,036,285

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:08
06/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/26

Tradegate 2024/ 15:08
06/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
06/26

Price

23.54 EUR

23.62 EUR

23.47 EUR

23.45 EUR

219.15 DKK (2024/01/02
173.45 DKK (2024/04/19
219.15 DKK (2024/01/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
133.08 DKK (2023/10/06)

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.13
0.00
0.12

0.00

Number of
trades

56

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1929337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332455523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20798506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4002051

VESTAS WIND SYSTEMS A/S

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

16:26

08:00

13:12

08:00

08:00

13:26

15:30

12:30

15:36

175.70 DKK

23.42 EUR

176.905 DKK

23.42 EUR

23.42 EUR

23.70 EUR

24.91 USD

23.75 EUR

23.53 EUR

150.79

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

4,173

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47210628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=616966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40923

VESTAS WIND SYSTEMS A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Vesias.

Contact Details

VESTAS WIND SYSTEMS A/S

Hedeager 42 - 8200 Aarhus
Telefon: +45-97-30-00-00

Fax: +

E-mail: vestas@vestas.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Henrik Andersen
Anders Nielsen
Christian

Venderby
Hans Martin

Smith
Javier Rodriguez
Kerstin Knapp

Thomas Alsbjerg

Tommy Rahbek
Nielsen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anders Runevad
Bruce Grant
Claus Christensen
Eva Berneke

Helle Thorning-
Schmidt

Karl-Henrik
Sundstrém

Kentaro Hosomi

Lena Marie Olving
Ohberg

Louise Schmidt
Nielsen

Michael Lisbjerg

Sussie Agerbo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:vestas@vestas.com
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